Кубок Владивостока 2011 
г. Владивосток 
22.05.2011 - 24.08.011 
Предварительные результаты, класс "Плату 25" 
Класс: Плату 25 

	№
	Парус
№
	Борт
	Участник (ФИО)
	1
	 
	3
	 
	4
	 
	5
	 
	6
	 
	7
	 
	2
	 
	8
	 
	9
	 
	Очки
	Место
	Город/Команда

	
	
	
	
	Место
	Очки
	Место
	Очки
	Место
	Очки
	Место
	Очки
	Место
	Очки
	Место
	Очки
	Место
	Очки
	Место
	Очки
	Место
	Очки
	
	
	

	1
	55
	Nautilus
	Ермаков Михаил
Виноградов Олег
Федотов Андрей
Шаповал Алексей
Науменко Денис
Сапрыкин Дмитрий
	(5)
	(5,0)
	2
	2,0
	1
	1,0
	3
	3,0
	4
	4,0
	1
	1,0
	4
	4,0
	(5)
	(5,0)
	2
	2,0
	17,0
	1
	Владивосток
Семь футов

	2
	100
	Алиса
	Ермаков Владимир
Журавлев Петр
Анискин Андрей
Зубрий Семен
Левковский Александр
Семенов Илья
	(dnc)
	(9,0)
	(dnc)
	(9,0)
	2
	2,0
	1
	1,0
	7
	7,0
	2
	2,0
	3
	3,0
	2
	2,0
	1
	1,0
	18,0
	2
	Владивосток
Семь футов

	3
	27
	Scooter
	Ковалевич Павел
Силантьев Владимир
Красноперов Руслан
Кислов Антон
Мироненко Данил
Смирнов Леонид
	(6)
	(6,0)
	1
	1,0
	(7)
	(7,0)
	5
	5,0
	1
	1,0
	4
	4,0
	6
	6,0
	1
	1,0
	3
	3,0
	21,0
	3
	Владивосток
Семь футов

	4
	33
	Бригада С
	Стральский Никита
Стральский Сергей
Карлов Антон
Панин Назар
Абрамов Влад
	3
	3,0
	4
	4,0
	3
	3,0
	2
	2,0
	3
	3,0
	(dsq)
	(9,0)
	2
	2,0
	(6)
	(6,0)
	4
	4,0
	21,0
	4
	Владивосток
Семь футов

	5
	15
	Depeche Mode
	Диченко Валерий
Кеворков Арсен
Минкин Евгений
Козлов Павел
Анисимов Алексей
	1
	1,0
	5
	5,0
	(6)
	(6,0)
	4
	4,0
	2
	2,0
	5
	5,0
	1
	1,0
	(7)
	(7,0)
	6
	6,0
	24,0
	5
	Владивосток
Семь футов

	6
	999
	Second stage
	Якименко Юрий
Пирожков Дмитрий
Степанян Гарик
Пикурин Александр
Петренко Антон
Смирнов Даниил
	2
	2,0
	3
	3,0
	4
	4,0
	(7)
	(7,0)
	(5)
	(5,0)
	3
	3,0
	5
	5,0
	4
	4,0
	5
	5,0
	26,0
	6
	Владивосток
Навигатор

	7
	88
	Любэ
	Мещанюк Сергей
Вовченко Александр
Вовченко Павел
Дземин Михаил
Ди Максим
Саидов Тимур
	4
	4,0
	6
	6,0
	5
	5,0
	6
	6,0
	6
	6,0
	6
	6,0
	(7)
	(7,0)
	3
	3,0
	(dnc)
	(9,0)
	36,0
	7
	Владивосток
Семь футов

	8
	513
	Led Zeppelin
	Омельяненко Сергей
Деменев Сергей
Васильев Максим
Кириенко Сергей
	(dnc)
	(9,0)
	(dnc)
	(9,0)
	dnc
	9,0
	dnc
	9,0
	dnc
	9,0
	dnc
	9,0
	dnc
	9,0
	dnf
	9,0
	dnc
	9,0
	63,0
	8
	Владивосток
Семь футов
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